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FOR MORE INFORMATION

Prep is the first year of formal education in Queensland and serves as the
foundation for your child’s learning journey. It is a fun and interactive year
designed to help young learners develop the skills they need to become
confident and capable individuals. 

At Graceville State School, we focus on nurturing each child’s love for
learning through play, exploration, and hands-on experiences.

WHY CHOSE GS

Literacy: Phonics, letter recognition, early reading and writing
skills

Numeracy: Counting, number recognition, shapes and basic
addition and subtraction

Social Skills: Building friendships, working in teams, and
learning to navigate and solve problems

Creativity: Art, music and imaginative play to encourage self-
expression

Motor Skills: Developing fine and gross motor skills through
physical activities

WHY GSS?

INNOVATIVE TEACHING AND LEARNING

EMPOWERED AND NUTURING ENVIRONMENT

CONNECTED COMMUNITY

PREP @ GSS

http://gracevilless.eq.edu.au/
http://gracevilless.eq.edu.au/
tel:(07)%203716%202777
mailto:prepyear@gracevilless.eq.edu.au


Prep Information Session: Wednesday July 30 3:30pm

Prep Out of Catchment: Monday April 22 9:00am for more
info click here

Bookings for Get Set for Prep Sessions available via the link
below from Monday 8th September     Book here

Prep Orientation Sessions: Thursday Nov 27 8:30am - 9:30am
& 9:45am - 10:45am (Students will be allocated a session)

Meet the class teacher: Thursday December 4 9:00am -
10:00am  

First day of Prep 2026: Tuesday January 27

DATES FOR 2025

Get Set for Prep Session 1: Focus on Reading
Tuesday Oct 14 9:00am Repeat Thursday Oct 16 

Get Set for Prep Session 2: Introduction to Speech Language
Development: Tuesday October 21 repeat Thursday 23 October -
With Jane Trevor, Speech Language Pathologist 

Get Set for Prep Session 3: Focus on GSS and Belonging:
Tuesday October 28 repeat Thursday October 30

Prep Enrolment Interviews: To be held in Term 3,
bookings available via the link below from Monday 14th
July      Book here

For Get Set for Prep Sessions, parents meet in the hall with
children. The children are placed in groups and go to the Prep
rooms. 

https://gracevilless.eq.edu.au/enrolments/prep
https://eq.sobs.com.au/pt3/parent.php?schoolid=70667
https://eq.sobs.com.au/pt3/parent.php?schoolid=70667

